
FESTIVAL 
CALENDAR ALL FILMS WILL  

BE PROCEEDED  
BY A SHORT FILM

MONDAY 
28 APRIL

TUESDAY 
29 APRIL

WEDNESDAY 
30 APRIL

THURSDAY 
1 MAY

FRIDAY 
2 MAY

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

18:00
BIG SOCIETY  
THE MUSICAL  
(90MINS)

20:15
ROSETTA  
(95MINS)

20:00
SILENT RUNNING 
(89MINS) 20:30

MONSIEUR VERDOUX 
(124MINS)

20:30
LE CAPITAL  
(114MINS)

20:00
BURN  
(86MINS)

18:00
KINKY BOOTS 
(107MINS)

18:00
BURGOS: FUNDRAISING 
EVENT FOR PHILIPPINES 
(90MINS)

18:00
WOMEN’S DAY  
(90MINS)

18:00
TRASH DANCE (68MINS)

19:30 DRINKS RECEPTION

17:30 DRINKS RECEPTION

19:30-20:15
THE ENEMY WITHIN


