

	MONDAY 28 APRIL	TUESDAY 29 APRIL	WEDNESDAY 30 APRIL	THURSDAY 1 MAY	FRIDAY 2 MAY
17:00					17:30 DRINKS RECEPTION
18:00	18:00 BIG SOCIETY THE MUSICAL (90MINS)	18:00 KINKY BOOTS (107MINS)	18:00 BURGOS: FUNDRAISING EVENT FOR PHILIPPINES (90MINS)	18:00 TRASH DANCE (68MINS)	18:00 WOMEN'S DAY (90MINS)
19:00				19:30-20:15 THE ENEMY WITHIN	19:30 DRINKS RECEPTION
20:00	20:15 ROSETTA (95MINS)	20:00 SILENT RUNNING (89MINS)	20:30 MONSIEUR VERDOUX	20:30 LE CAPITAL	20:00 BURN (86MINS)
21:00			(124MINS)	(114MINS)	
22:00					